
   

August 28, 2014 
 
 
 
 
Mr. Reid Nelson, Director 
Office of Federal Agency Programs 
Advisory Council on Historic Preservation 
1100 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 803 
Old Post Office Building  
Washington, DC  20004  
 
SUBJECT: NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF THE DRAFT ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT 

STATEMENT FOR THE PSEG SITE EARLY SITE PERMIT APPLICATION 
REVIEW 

 
Dear Mr. Nelson: 
 
The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) staff is reviewing an application submitted by 
Public Service Enterprise Group, Incorporated (PSEG) for an Early Site Permit (ESP) for the 
PSEG Site in Salem County, New Jersey.  As part of its review of the proposed action, the NRC 
staff has prepared a draft environmental impact statement (EIS).  The U.S. Army Corps of 
Engineers (USACE), Philadelphia District, is a cooperating agency on the draft EIS.  The draft 
EIS, NUREG-2168, “Environmental Impact Statement for an Early Site Permit (ESP) at the 
PSEG Site:  Draft Report for Comment,”  includes analyses of relevant environmental issues, 
including potential impacts and effects on historic properties, and documents the NRC staff’s 
determination regarding the suitability of the proposed site for the construction and operation of 
a new nuclear power plant.   
 
A notice of availability of the draft EIS is anticipated to be published by the NRC in the Federal 
Register on August 22, 2014.  The draft EIS is available for public inspection at the NRC Public 
Document Room, located at One White Flint North, 11555 Rockville Pike, Rockville, Maryland 
20852, or from the NRC’s Agencywide Documents Access Management System (ADAMS), 
which is accessible from the NRC’s website at http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/adams.html under 
the accession number ML14219A304.  The draft EIS can also be accessed online at 
www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/nuregs/staff/sr2168/.  
 
Pursuant to Title 36 of the Code of Federal Regulations (CFR), Part 800.8(c), we are requesting 
your comments on the draft EIS and on our preliminary conclusions regarding historic 
properties.  We will address your comments in the final EIS and appropriately complete 
consultation under Section 106 of the National Historic Preservation Act of 1966, as amended 
(NHPA) with the Advisory Council on Historic Preservation regarding the PSEG Site ESP 
application. 
 
By letter dated October 26, 2010, the NRC staff has previously notified you that, in accordance 
with 36 CFR 800.8(c), the NRC is using the National Environmental Policy Act of 1969, as 
amended (NEPA) process to comply with the obligations imposed under Section 106 of the 
NHPA, in lieu of the procedures set forth in 36 CFR 800.3 through 800.6.  The NRC staff also 
contacted Federally recognized Indian tribes to request information regarding historic, cultural, 
and archaeological resources potentially affected by the proposed PSEG Site project.  
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The NRC and USACE review team conducted an environmental audit at the PSEG Site and 
reviewed information for cultural resources and historic properties within both the direct and 
indirect areas of potential effect (APE), as documented in reports prepared by PSEG for the 
ESP action.  The results of the NRC staff’s review, including conclusions regarding the 
presence of cultural resources and historic properties within the APEs and the potential effects 
of the ESP action on historic properties, are documented in this draft EIS.  Chapter 2 of 
NUREG-2168 describes historic properties and cultural resources located within the direct and 
indirect APEs for the PSEG Site.  Chapter 4 discusses impacts to cultural resources during pre-
construction and NRC-authorized construction, and Chapter 5 discusses impacts during 
operation of the proposed PSEG Site.  Chapter 7 addresses cumulative impacts to historic 
properties and cultural resources in the vicinity of the PSEG Site APEs.   
 
The NRC and USACE staff plan to hold two public meetings to present the analyses and results 
in the draft EIS, and to receive stakeholders comments, on Wednesday, October 1, 2014, at the 
Salem Community College, Performing Arts Theatre (Davidow Hall) located at 460 Hollywood 
Avenue, Carneys Point, New Jersey.  The first meeting will convene at 1:00 p.m. and will 
continue until 4 p.m. (as necessary).  The second meeting will convene at 7:00 p.m., with a 
repeat of the overview portions of the first meeting and will continue until 10:00 p.m. (as 
necessary).  The meetings will be transcribed and will include:  (1) a presentation of the 
contents of the draft EIS; and (2) the opportunity for interested government agencies, 
organizations, and individuals to provide comments on the draft report.  Additionally, the NRC 
and USACE staff will host informal discussions one hour before the start of each meeting during 
which members of the public may meet and talk with staff members on an informal basis.  You 
and your staff are invited to attend. 
 
Please provide any information, comments, or concerns you feel are appropriate on the draft 
EIS during the 75-day comment period, which ends on November 6, 2014.  Comments can be 
submitted:  (1) by mail to the Chief, Rules, Announcements, and Directives Branch (RADB), 
Division of Administrative Services, Office of Administration, Mailstop 3WFN-06-A44MP, U.S. 
Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Washington, D.C. 20555-0001; (2) by e-mail to 
PSEGSite.ESPEIS@nrc.gov; or (3) in person during the public meetings.



R. Nelson - 3 - 

   

 
If you have any questions or require additional information, please contact Dr. Allen Fetter, 
Environmental Project Manager, by phone at 301-415-8556 or via e-mail at 
Allen.Fetter@nrc.gov. 
  

Sincerely, 
      
      /RA/ 
      
      

Jennifer Dixon-Herrity, Chief 
Environmental Projects Branch 
Division of New Reactor Licensing 
Office of New Reactors 

 
Docket No.:  52-043 
 
Enclosure:   
As stated  
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Mr. R. C. Braun  
Senior Vice President – Nuclear Operations 
PSEG Nuclear, LLC 
One Alloway Creek Neck Road 
Hancock's Bridge, NJ  08038 
 
Ms. Wendi Weber, Regional Director 
Northeast Region 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Northeast Regional Office 
300 Westgate Center Drive 
Hadley, MA  01035 
 
Mr. Daniel Saunders, Acting Administrator  
Historic Preservation Office 
State of New Jersey Department  
  of Environmental Protection 
Mail Code 501-04B 
P.O. Box 420 
Trenton, NJ  08625 

 
Mr. Kerry Holton, President 
Delaware Nation 
P.O. Box 825 
Anadarko, OK  73005 

 
Ms. Paula Pechonick, Chief 
Delaware Tribe of Indians 
Delaware Tribal Offices 
170 NE Barbara 
Bartlesville, OK  74006 

 
Ms. Doreen Autumn Wind Scott 
1002 Crescent Ct. 
Toms River, NJ 08755 
 

 
Ms. Mollie Eliot, Secretary 
Eastern Delaware Nation 
35 Morgan Circle 
Troy, PA  16947 

 
Mr. Herman Robbins, Chief 
Nanticoke Indian Association 
27073 John L. Williams Hwy 
Millsboro, DE  19966 

 
Mr. Mark Gould, Tribal Chairperson 
Nanticoke Lenni-Lenape Indians of NJ 
18 East Commerce Street 
Bridgeton, NJ  08302 

 
Taino Tribal Council of Jatibonicu 
NJ-US Taino Tribal Affairs Office 
703 South Eighth Street 
Vineland, NJ  08360 

 
Mr. David Robillard, Principal Engineer 
Nuclear Development 
PSEG Power, LLC 
P.O. Box 236, M/C NDC7 
Hancocks Bridge, NJ  08038 

 
Mr. Robert J. Cartica, Executive Director 
Office of Natural Lands Trust 
N.J. Department of Enviromental Protection 
Mail Code 501-04 
P.O. Box 420 
Trenton, NJ  08625-0420 
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Email:  
jacton@salemcountynj.gov (Julie A. Acton) 
dbailey@ranchhope.org (David Bailey) 
bryan.p.bellacima@usace.army.mil (Bryan P. Bellacima) 
matt@littoralsociety.org (Matt Blake) 
edward.e.bonner@usace.army.mil (Edward E. Bonner) 
Bobbr@co.cumberland.nj.us (Robert G. Brewer) 
Elizabeth@delawareriverkeeper.org (Elizabeth Brown) 
cbruner@co.gloucester.nj.us (Chad M. Bruner) 
jacochran@nccde.org (Joe Cochran) 
Joseph.Corleto@dep.state.nj.us (Joseph Corleto) 
rdamming@co.gloucester.nj.us (Robert M. Damminger) 
deluca@marine.rutgers.edu (Mike DeLuca) 
American@JEPIC.com (Vivian Duong) 
bduvall@njaas.org (Brian DuVall) 
sean@seanelwell.com (Sean Elwell) 
lpp5347@gw.njsp.org (Bryan Everingham) 
jrfordham@comcast.net (John Fordham) 
Daniel.Guest@amec.com (Daniel Guest) 
CVH@ibew94.org (Charles Hassler) 
DHeller@sjtpo.org (David S. Heller) 
MHenry@nccde.org (Marcus A. Henry) 
shobbs@enercon.com (Sam Hobbs) 
william.h.jenkins@usace.army.mil (William H. Jenkins) 
ljoyce@salemcountynj.gov (Louis C. Joyce) 
Jennifer@salemcountychamber.com (Jennifer A. Jones) 
Joan.Larrivee@state.de.us (Joan Larrivee) 
kenbonnyL@aol.com (Kenneth B. Lewis) 
doclocandro@comcast.net (Roger R. Locandro) 
magerr.kevin@epa.gov (Kevin Magerr) 
Kenme@co.cumberland.nj.us (Ken Mecouch) 
meadownd@jhu.edu (Norman Meadow) 
William.Muszynski@drbc.state.nj.us (William Muszynski) 
ppechonick@delawaretribe.org (Paula Pechonick) 
esalmon@salmonventures.com (Edward Salmon) 
Richardgr8ful@gmail.com (Richard Schneider) 
michael.j.shervin@sargentlundy.com (Michael Shervin) 
ATracy@sjtpo.org (Andrew Tracy) 
keepermaya@delawareriverkeeper.org (Maya K. van Rossum) 
Tzink@gfnet.com (Tom Zink) 
kimwo@co.cumberland.nj.us (Kim Wood) 
Daniel.Tavani@amec.com (Daniel Tavani)
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Ryan.Anderson@dep.state.nj.us (Ryan Anderson) 
David.Fanz@dep.state.nj.us (David Fanz) 


